
Taking you to your morning train and home again in comfort 

The Brockham, Buckland, 
Betchworth & Strood Green 

Commuter Shuttle Service

Dorking Main Station

First 10 journeys free

from your village

From 1 February 2016

on the bus to the station



 
                                  

 
 

 
        

  O
ld

 R
eig

at
e R

oad

   

 

 

 

Reigate Road A25 

Lond
on Road A

24

Dorking
Main Station

Buckland 
ShopRed Lion

Betchworth

Strood Green 
Shop

Betchworth 
Post O�ce

Brockham 
Church/Green

Brockham
 Lane 

 
 

 

M
iddle Street

Bus Stops or places served

Kiln Lane

Fare
Single £1.50

The East Surrey Rural Transport Partnership, a 
community transport charity, is operating a fast, 
reliable commuter service to link residents of Buckland, 
Betchworth,  Brockham and Strood Green with Dorking 
Main Station during the busy morning and evening 
rush-hour period.   

The service operates on Mondays to Fridays excluding 
public holidays. 

Our driver will pick up from various bus-stops in your 
village and take you to the train station and then back 
home again in the evening. 

Buckland Shop 06:30 07:08
Betchworth, Red Lion 06:32 07:10
Betchworth Post Office 06:33 07:11
Brockham, Kiln Lane 06:35 07:13
Strood Green, Shop 06:39
Brockham Church/Green 06:43
Brockham Lane, The Avenue 06:45 07:15
Dorking Main Station 06:50 07:20

Save on: 
�� Car parking costs. 
�� Wear and tear on your car.
�� Fuel.  
�� Help reduce pollution and traffic congestion.

The Brockham, Buckland, Betchworth & Strood Green 
Commuter Shuttle Service

Dorking Main Station 17:25 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25

The 20:25 journey only operates by prior request to the driver. Contact details are 
given to members when they join.

The other journeys will leave Dorking at the times shown but the driver will keep 
a sharp lookout for intending passengers and may wait up to 2” before departing.

The route home is flexible and will be determined by the request of passengers 
on board each journey.

The journey colours in the timetable match the route colours 
on the map.

Blue journeys do not serve Strood Green or Brockham 
Church/Green.

The northbound blue journey picks 
up opposite the southbound stop by 
the sports ground 



Buses 4U Mole Valley Village Link is operated by the East Surrey Rural Transport 
Partnership with a grant from the Big Lottery Fund.

Company Reg No. 05698314        VAT No. 885980750         Charity No. 1121750

This service is only available to members of Buses 4U Mole Valley Village Link 
but joining is easy and free!  

You just need to fill in a registration form which you can download from:

www.buses4U.org.uk/commuter 

or call us on 01883 732791 and we will send you one in the post. 

We do not accept bus passes on this service.

�� Email: rtp@tandridge.gov.uk

�� Call East Surrey Rural Transport Partnership on 01883 732791 for more 
information.

Service Information

http://www.buses4U.org.uk/commuter

